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Available

Sharp Bicycle

Avaliable

#11

#50
1,245 SF

Papillon
Solano

Jewelers Avaliable

#63 #67
#53

Tutu’s
Food & Drink

#3547A #3547B #3545 #3543 #3541 #3537 #3535 #3533

#2
3

#3553#3555A#3555B
#3557A#3557B#3559#3561#3561A#3563

#3565

#975

#9
77

#9
83

#3
5

179#
969#

569#

Lafayette Pack &
 Ship

Art & Science
of Eyewear
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MOUNT DIABLO BOULEVARD

D
A
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A

G
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The information contained in this document has been 
secured from sources we believe reliable, but we make 
no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, 
as to the accuracy of the information. References to 
square footage or age are approximate. We make no 
representations or warranties that the Premises are free 
of environmental hazards or that the Premises are 
suitable in all respects to your contemplated use. 
You should conduct an independent investigation of all 
pertinent property information. We bear no liability for
any errors, inaccuracies or omissions.

Sliver Pizzeria

Sculptology

Harper Greer

Available

La Chataigne

EL
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C ETTEYAF
AL

FIESTA LANE

M
s.Karen’s Place

9 Round

R&
R Barber Salon

G
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Avaliable

White Barn
Home

The 
Hideout

Amphora

Nueva

Patriz
ia

Marrone

Trim
 Hair

Public House

900 SF
#20

12,238 SF
#321,212 SF

#7

#11

1,646 SF

#15

7/3/25

N

Retail Leasing
Information:

888-322-MAINwww.MSPSINC.com

Craig Semmelmeyer (Lic. 01087433)
Craig@mspsinc.com
Direct: 925-444-3102

MSPSINC.COM
888-322-MAIN

A
va

ila
bl

e

1,374 SF

#11

https://www.trimhairlafayette.com/
https://www.instagram.com/patrizia.marrone/
https://amphoranueva.com/lafayette/
https://www.hideoutkitchen.com/
https://whitebarnhome.net/
https://www.lafayettepublichouse.com/

